Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
0709.60.90 | Other 0.0% free
0709.70.00 | Spinach, New Zealand spinach and 0.0% free
orache spinach (garden spinach)
0709.90 Other
0709.90.11 | Parsley: Imported during such 3.28¢/kg but free
period specified by order of the not less than
Minister of Public Safety and 8.5%
Emergency Preparedness or the
President of the Canada Border
Services Agency, not exceeding
16 weeks in any 12 month period
ending 31st March
0709.90.19 | Parsley: Other 0.0% free
0709.90.31 | Sweet corn-on-the-cob, imported 2.81¢/kg but free
during such period specified by not less than
order of the Minister of Public 12.5% plus
Safety and Emergency Preparedness 4%

or the President of the Canada
Border Services Agency, not
exceeding 12 weeks in any

12 month period ending 31st March:

In packages of a weight not
exceeding 2.27 kg each
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